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HR 5775
America’s Red Rock Wilderness Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Feb 6, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands.  (Feb 11, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/5775 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (92 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Feb 6, 2020

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Feb 6, 2020

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Feb 6, 2020

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 6, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 6, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 3, 2020

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 3, 2020

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Mar 4, 2020

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 4, 2020

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 4, 2020

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Mar 4, 2020

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Apr 17, 2020

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Apr 22, 2020

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Apr 22, 2020

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA May 22, 2020

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 22, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA May 22, 2020

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN May 27, 2020

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jun 11, 2020

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 11, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 13, 2020

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 13, 2020

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Jul 13, 2020

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jul 24, 2020

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 24, 2020

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Aug 11, 2020

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 4, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Feb 11, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 3056 Identical bill Dec 16, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text: CR
S7050-7053)

Summary  (as of Feb 6, 2020) 

America's Red Rock Wilderness Act

This bill designates specified lands in the following areas of Utah as components of the National Wilderness Preservation

System: (1) Great Basin, (2) Grand Staircase-Escalante, (3) Moab-La Sal Canyons, (4) Henry Mountains, (5) Glen

Canyon, (6) San Juan-Anasazi, (7) Canyonlands Basin, (8) San Rafael Swell, and (9) Book Cliffs and Uinta Basin.

The bill sets forth administrative requirements for (1) the exchange of state-owned lands within such areas, (2) federal

reservation of water rights, (3) measurement of setbacks for roads with adjacent wilderness, (4) authorized livestock

grazing, and (5) withdrawal of such lands from disposition under certain public land laws.

Actions Timeline

Feb 11, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands.
Feb 6, 2020: Introduced in House
Feb 6, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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